Compact wide parallel hand (standard/long stroke)
HMF Series
●Operating stroke length:   Standard   30, 40, 50, 70, 100 mm
Long stroke: 60, 80, 100, 120, 160, 200 mm
Descriptions HMF-12CS
HMF-16CS HMF-20CS HMF-25CS HMF-32CS HMF-40CS
Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2 Standard L1 L2
Bore size  mm ø12×2 ø16×2 ø20×2 ø25×2 ø32×2 ø40×2

Switch quantityD
SizeA
How to order
Code Content
Size
12CS
16CS
20CS
25CS
32CS
40CS
Option
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
L2 Long stroke 2
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
D
32CS RSW11HMF L1
*1:  12CS is not available for long stroke "L1", "L2".
Precautions for model No. selection
P4
P40
Switch model No.
Refer to the compatibility table on Intro Pages
21 to 24 for switch model No.
C
Applicable
bore size
Double acting
Standard
Long
stroke 1
Long
stroke 2
L1 L2
ø12×2
 to
ø40×2
P4 ● ● ●
P40 ● ● ●
Compatibility table by variation
Pneumatic Cylinders II
Catalog No. CB-030SA
H
and/
chuck
90
HMF Series
(Note)   When making a selection, read the precautions for
design and selection on page 107.